
Württembergische Meisterschaft gr.röm. 2015

Tuttlingen, 07.02.2015

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

47kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jannik Marvin Schwandner VfL Gemmrigheim
4:00

12
0:37

03 Fr
 0  1  0  0  6 3

2 Bastian Bator AV Schwenningen
PS 14:6

31 Fr
0:12

03
 1  3  0  0  14 2

3 Paul Wahl SV Fellbach
Fr

TÜ 16:0

41
SS 4:0

52
 2  9  1  1  20 1
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